

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

APP	22-154	Name:		
Арро	pintment	Status:	Appointed	
6/30	/2022	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
7/12	/2022	Final action:	7/12/2022	
Appoint Maria Guerrero to the Child Care Planning Council as a Child Care Provider Representative with a term ending on June 30, 2025. (Nominated By Child Care Planning Council)				
1. Notification to Clerk of Appt - Maria Guerrero, 2. Appointment Letter - Maria Guerrero				
Ver.	Action By	Act	on	Result
7	Board of Supervisors	app	pointed	Pass
	Appo 6/30 7/12 Appo with 1. No Ver.	with a term ending on June 30, 1. Notification to Clerk of Appt - Ver. Action By	Appointment Status: 6/30/2022 In control: 7/12/2022 Final action: Appoint Maria Guerrero to the Child Care Plann with a term ending on June 30, 2025. (Nominate 1. Notification to Clerk of Appt - Maria Guerrero, Ver. Action By	Appointment Status: Appointed 6/30/2022 In control: Board of Supervisors 7/12/2022 Final action: 7/12/2022 Appoint Maria Guerrero to the Child Care Planning Council as a Child Care Provider Rewith a term ending on June 30, 2025. (Nominated By Child Care Planning Council) 1. Notification to Clerk of Appt - Maria Guerrero, 2. Appointment Letter - Maria Guerrero Ver. Action By

Appoint Maria Guerrero to the Child Care Planning Council as a Child Care Provider Representative with a term ending on June 30, 2025. (Nominated By Child Care Planning Council)